Compact Vision System SBOC-M
Subject to change – 2016/062 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Compact Vision System SBOC-M
Key features
Problem description
Modern automation systems are for
the most part designed for high
production speeds which the human

2016/06 – Subject to change 5� Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Compact Vision System SBOC-M
Type codes
SBO C – M – R1 B – H
Function
SBO Compact Vision System
Design
C For standard lens with C mount or CS mount1) connection
Equipment
M With integrated application-specific software
Sensor resolution
R1 640 x 480 pixels, VGA resolution
Sensor type
B Monochrome
H High frame rate
1) CS mount without protective tube.
Subject to change – 2016/066 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Compact Vision System SBOC-M
Technical data
-P- Voltage
24 V DC
-Q- Temperature range
–10 … +50 °C
General technical data
Type SBOC-M-R1B-H
Sensor resolution [pixels] 640 x 480 (VGA)
Length [mm] 139.4
Width [mm] 45
Height [mm] 45
Exposure time [μs] 1 … 1,000,000
Frame rate (full image) [fps] 241
Sensor type Monochrome
Lens mounting CS mount (C mount with lens protective tube)
Operating distance [mm] Dependent on the lens selected
Field of vision [mm] Dependent on the lens selected
Electrical data
Nominal operating voltage [V DC] 24
Permissible voltage fluctuations [%] ±10
Current consumption
with load-free outputs
[mA] 120
Max. residual current [A] 1.5 at the 24 V outputs
Protection class IP65, IP67
Ethernet interface
Bus interface IEEE802.3U (100BaseT)
Connection technology Plug M12
Transmission speed [Mbps] 100
Supported protocols TCP/IP
Operating and environmental conditions
Ambient temperature [°C] –10 … +50
Storage temperature [°C] –10 … +60
Ambient conditions Screened from extreme external light sources
Cleanest possible ambient air
CE mark (see declaration of conformity)1) To EU EMC Directive
Certification c UL us - Recognized (OL)
RCM trademark
1) For information about the applicability of the component see the manufacturer’s EC declaration of conformity at: www.festo.com/sp � Certificates.
If the component is subject to restrictions on usage in residential, office or commercial environments or small businesses, further measures to reduce the emitted interference may be necessary.
2016/06 – Subject to change 7� Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Compact Vision System SBOC-M
Technical data
Materials
Housing Anodised aluminium
Cap Acrylic butadiene styrene, glass fibre reinforced
Note on materials Free of copper and PTFE
RoHS-compliant
Weight [g]
Lens mounting CS mount (C mount with lens protective tube)
Type SBOC-M-R1B-H
Compact Vision System 182
Dimensions Download CAD data � www.festo.com
SBOC-M-R1B-H
1 Power supply and inputs/